05/11/25 11:06:57

GLEATON'S

Massive Mansion Downsizing Featuring Sherrill, Pottery Barn and More Online
Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, May 31 12:00am ET

Lot

1022
1022A
2000

2002
2003

2004
2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2015

2017A

2017B
2017C

2019

Title

Craftsman Rolling Tool Chest
Holiday 7.0 Cu.Ft. Chest Freezer

Beautiful Lighted Wood & Beveled Glass
Display Cabinet w/Brass Hardware

2 Drawer Cherry Finish File Cabinet

Nice Brown 3 Person Reclining Leather Sofa-
Electric, each end reclines

Nice Brown Leather Creations 3 Person Sofa
Beautiful Leather Creations 2 Cushion Sofa
with Large Nailhead Trim

Lovely Striped Queen Anne Style Wing Back
Chair

Lovely Striped Queen Anne Style Wing Back
Chair

Pair of Contemporary Wall Art Prints with
Floral Matting and Distressed Gilded Frames
Distinctive Heraldry Art and a Pair of French
Style Lithograph Prints Decorator Quality (3 pc)

Floral Wall Art Prints, Tulip and Iris, Double
Framed and Matted Intricate Pattern on Inner
Frame

Pottery Barn Kids 2-pc Book Shelf-Storage
Unit-Hardware to Connect together

Pottery Barn Kids 2 pc Book Shelf Storage Unit-
has hardware to Connect the 2 pc

Attractive Pine Chest of Drawers Stained a
Warm Chestnut Color

Lee Industries Slip Covered Arm Chair
w/Accent Pillow

Darling White Moon & Star Wall Shelf w/4
Hooks

Pottery Barn Kids Berkley Night Stand

Cute Pottery Bar Kids Table Lamp. Black Base
& Body

Three Ornate Lidded Storage Decorative Boxes

Auction Closes. Mon, Jun 12 8:00pm ET

Lot

2020
2021
2022
2023

2526

3500
3501
3502
3503
3504
3505
3506
3507
3508

3510A

3510B

3510C

3511
3512
3513
3514
3515A
3515B
3516

3517

3518

Title

Pair of 18&€+ Porcelain Floral Lidded Vases/Urns
John-Richard Botanical Framed Bird Print
Pair of Exquisite 3&€« Framed Prints

Two Magnolia Framed Prints with Gold Toned
Picture Holder

Handsome Warm Brown Coffee Table with 2
Drawer Storage

Very Nice Media/Office Secretary & Storage

Sherrill Furniture 2 Cushion Upholstered Setee

Metal & Beveled Glass Coffee Table

Very Comfortable 3 Cushion Henredon Sofa

Very Nice Henredon Upholstered Arm Chair

Kathy Ireland Home Accent Rug &€adtalian Garden&€e
Henredon Uphol stered Ottoman

Classic Upholstered Wing Back Arm Chair

Ethan Allen Lovely Queen Anne Style Dining
Room Table (has 2 leaves)

Ethan Allen Pair of Nice Queen Anne Style
Ladder Back Chairs with Upholstered Seats

Ethan Allen Pair of Nice Queen Anne Style
Ladder Back Chairs with Upholstered Seats

Ethan Allen Pair of Nice Queen Anne Style
Ladder Back Chairs with Upholstered Seats

Ethan Allen Portable Rolling Fold-Out Bar
Ethan Allen Beautiful 2 Piece China Cabinet
Nice Black Media/Storage Cabinet

Brass Lamp w/Double Glass Shade

Pretty Artificial Ficus Tree in Basket Pot
Pretty Artificial Ficus Treein Basket Pot

Nice Dark Wood Farmhouse Style End Table
with Heart Cut Out

Nice Dark Wood Farmhouse Style End Table
w/Heart Cut Out

Chunky Wood Farmhouse Style Coffee Table


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
3519

3520
3521
3522
3523

3524
3525

3526B

3527

3528

3530A

3530B

3531

3532

3533

3534

3535

3536

3537

3538

3539
3540
3541
3542
3542RL
3543
3544
3548

Title

Pair of Candlestick Style Buffet Lamps (Lot of
2)

Media/Storage Cart on Casters

Wood & Upholstered Foot Stool

Vintage 2 Cushion Sofa

Nice American Drew 9 Drawer Dresser with
Mirror Pictured separately

Beautiful Pillar Table Lamp with Shade

Link Taylor Dark Wood Buffet w/Brass
Hardware

Red & Blue Paid 3 Cushion Sofawith Matching
Throw Pillows

Only Onein First Pic, Pair of Interesting Metal
Wall Art Pieces, Black-with Bronze Color

Spray Over
Pair of Scientific Hummingbird Framed Wall
Art in Gilded Frames

Cream-Colored Vintage Chest of Drawerswith
Gold Tone Accents

Short, Clean, Rocking, Reclining Lazy Boy
Chair (Vintage)

Matches lots 3532, 3533 Full Size Pine Bed
Stained a Warm Chestnut Color

Matches Lots 3533, 3531 Settlers Pine Night
Stand with Green Stone Top, Stained aWarm
Chestnut Color. Does not include bed

Matches Lots 3531, 3532. Settlers Pine Night
Stand with Green Stone Top, Stained aWarm
Chestnut Color. Does not include bed

Maple Wood Twin Size Headboard &
Footboard w/Rails

Maple Wood Twin Size Headboard &
Footboard w/Rails

Contemporary Beveled Wall Mirror from
CarolinaMirror Co.

Nicely Framed Lithograph Print &€oBicentennial
Cincinnati-1976&€.

Machine Made Area Rug Made in Belgium by
Nuloom

Very Nice Henredon Upholstered Arm Chair
Vintage Portuguese Green Rabbit Teapot
Octagon Porcelain Tureen

Vintage Hanson Utility Home Scale
Vintage Hanson Utility Home Scale
Brookstone Woven Rope Hammock

Lovely Pink Salt Lamp

M Miller Brown Golf Bag with Golf Clubs &
Golf Head Covers

Lot
3600

3600a
3601

3601a
3601B
3602

3602a
3602b

3603
3603a
3604
3604a

3605
3605a

3606
3606a
3607
3607a

3608
3609
3609A
3609B
3609C
3610
3611

3611a

3612
3613
3614
3615

3616A
3616B

3617
3618

05/11/25 11:06:57

Title

Nice White Wicker 3 Person Sofa-includes
Cushions

Lawn Boy Green Lawn Mower

White Wicker 5 Shelf Arched Top
Bookcase/Etegere

Samsung 40&€- Flat Screen TV on Stand
Vintage Turkish Style Area Rug

5 Piece Vintage Wrought Iron Patio Set-Table
and 4 Chairs

Feather Lite Weed Eater

White Dove Ultimate Adjustable Beds (2) with
Metal Headboard

Black & Decker Edge Hog
Desktop 3 Drawer Organizer
Floral Fishbowl Pot

Toro UltraBlower Vac-Electric Metal Impeller
(51599)

Nice Wool Area Rug

Pre-Owned Homelite Model UT44110 Hedge
Trimmer (Electric)

Pair of Wool Accent Rugs
Black and Decker Lithium 20V Hedge Trimmer
Very Nice Wool Area Rug

Pre-Owned Black and Decker 120VAC Only
Hedge Trimmer

GE Dehumidifier

Hoover Floor Polisher

Nice Metal Frame Bar Stool with Wood Seat
Nice Metal Frame Bar Stool with Wood Seat
Nice Metal Frame Bar Stool with Wood Seat
Hoover Steam Vac

Hoover Concept One Power Drive Upright
Vacuum

Schwinn Journey 2.0 Recumbent Stationary
Exercise Bike

Pair of Candle Stands, Including Candles
Lovely Brass & Etched Glass Candle Lamp
Unique Hand Painted Ceramic Vase

Vintage Sony Portable Dictating Machine BM-
10

Canon Power Shot SD400 Digital ELPH

Olympus 35 RC Vintage Film Camera with
Rollel ELSB Battery Powered Flash Unit

Vintage Hurricane Lamp w/Brass Base
Vintage Brass Table Lamp with Shade


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 11:06:57

3/4


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 11:06:57

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for
abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

