

## **Massive Mansion Downsizing Featuring Sherrill, Pottery Barn and More Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Wed, May 31 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Mon, Jun 12 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
1022	Craftsman Rolling Tool Chest	2020	Pair of 18― Porcelain Floral Lidded Vases/Urns	
1022A	Holiday 7.0 Cu.Ft. Chest Freezer	2021	John-Richard Botanical Framed Bird Print	
2000	Beautiful Lighted Wood & Beveled Glass	2022	Pair of Exquisite 3― Framed Prints	
	Display Cabinet w/Brass Hardware	2023	Two Magnolia Framed Prints with Gold Toned	
2002	2 Drawer Cherry Finish File Cabinet		Picture Holder	
2003	Nice Brown 3 Person Reclining Leather Sofa- Electric, each end reclines	2526	Handsome Warm Brown Coffee Table with 2 Drawer Storage	
2004	Nice Brown Leather Creations 3 Person Sofa	3500	Very Nice Media/Office Secretary & Storage	
2005	Beautiful Leather Creations 2 Cushion Sofa with Large Nailhead Trim	3501	Sherrill Furniture 2 Cushion Upholstered Setee	
		3502	Metal & Beveled Glass Coffee Table	
2006	Lovely Striped Queen Anne Style Wing Back Chair Lovely Striped Queen Anne Style Wing Back Chair	3503	Very Comfortable 3 Cushion Henredon Sofa	
2007		3504	Very Nice Henredon Upholstered Arm Chair	
2007		3505	Kathy Ireland Home Accent Rug "Italian Garden―	
2008	Pair of Contemporary Wall Art Prints with Floral Matting and Distressed Gilded Frames	3506	Henredon Upholstered Ottoman	
		3507	Classic Upholstered Wing Back Arm Chair	
2009	Distinctive Heraldry Art and a Pair of French Style Lithograph Prints Decorator Quality (3 pc)	3508	Ethan Allen Lovely Queen Anne Style Dining Room Table (has 2 leaves)	
2010	Floral Wall Art Prints, Tulip and Iris, Double Framed and Matted Intricate Pattern on Inner	3510A	Ethan Allen Pair of Nice Queen Anne Style Ladder Back Chairs with Upholstered Seats	
•044	Frame	3510B	Ethan Allen Pair of Nice Queen Anne Style	
2011	Pottery Barn Kids 2-pc Book Shelf-Storage Unit-Hardware to Connect together	25100	Ladder Back Chairs with Upholstered Seats	
2012	Pottery Barn Kids 2 pc Book Shelf Storage Unit-	3510C	Ethan Allen Pair of Nice Queen Anne Style Ladder Back Chairs with Upholstered Seats	
2012	has hardware to Connect the 2 pc	3511	Ethan Allen Portable Rolling Fold-Out Bar	
2013	Attractive Pine Chest of Drawers Stained a	3512	Ethan Allen Beautiful 2 Piece China Cabinet	
	Warm Chestnut Color	3513	Nice Black Media/Storage Cabinet	
2015	Lee Industries Slip Covered Arm Chair w/Accent Pillow	3514	Brass Lamp w/Double Glass Shade	
2017A	Darling White Moon & Star Wall Shelf w/4 Hooks	3515A	Pretty Artificial Ficus Tree in Basket Pot	
		3515B	Pretty Artificial Ficus Tree in Basket Pot	
2017B	Pottery Barn Kids Berkley Night Stand	3516	Nice Dark Wood Farmhouse Style End Table	
2017C	Cute Pottery Bar Kids Table Lamp. Black Base		with Heart Cut Out	
2019	& Body Three Ornate Lidded Storage Decorative Boxes	3517	Nice Dark Wood Farmhouse Style End Table w/Heart Cut Out	
2017	Simile Liabed Storinge Beloruni e Bones	3518	Chunky Wood Farmhouse Style Coffee Table	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3519	Pair of Candlestick Style Buffet Lamps (Lot of 2)	3600	Nice White Wicker 3 Person Sofa-includes Cushions
3520	Media/Storage Cart on Casters	3600a	Lawn Boy Green Lawn Mower
3521	Wood & Upholstered Foot Stool	3601	White Wicker 5 Shelf Arched Top
3522	Vintage 2 Cushion Sofa	2601	Bookcase/Etegere
3523	Nice American Drew 9 Drawer Dresser with	3601a 3601B	Samsung 40― Flat Screen TV on Stand
3524	Mirror Pictured separately Beautiful Pillar Table Lamp with Shade	3602	Vintage Turkish Style Area Rug 5 Piece Vintage Wrought Iron Patio Set-Table
352 <del>4</del> 3525	Link Taylor Dark Wood Buffet w/Brass	3002	and 4 Chairs
0020	Hardware	3602a	Feather Lite Weed Eater
3526B	Red & Blue Paid 3 Cushion Sofa with Matching Throw Pillows	3602b	White Dove Ultimate Adjustable Beds (2) with Metal Headboard
3527	Only One in First Pic, Pair of Interesting Metal	3603	Black & Decker Edge Hog
	Wall Art Pieces, Black-with Bronze Color Spray Over	3603a	Desktop 3 Drawer Organizer
3528	Pair of Scientific Hummingbird Framed Wall	3604	Floral Fishbowl Pot
3530A	Art in Gilded Frames Cream-Colored Vintage Chest of Drawers with	3604a	Toro Ultra Blower Vac-Electric Metal Impeller (51599)
3330A	Gold Tone Accents	3605	Nice Wool Area Rug
3530B	Short, Clean, Rocking, Reclining Lazy Boy Chair (Vintage)	3605a	Pre-Owned Homelite Model UT44110 Hedge Trimmer (Electric)
3531	Matches lots 3532, 3533 Full Size Pine Bed	3606	Pair of Wool Accent Rugs
	Stained a Warm Chestnut Color	3606a	Black and Decker Lithium 20V Hedge Trimmer
3532	Matches Lots 3533, 3531 Settlers Pine Night Stand with Green Stone Top, Stained a Warm	3607	Very Nice Wool Area Rug
	Chestnut Color. Does not include bed	3607a	Pre-Owned Black and Decker 120VAC Only Hedge Trimmer
3533	Matches Lots 3531, 3532. Settlers Pine Night Stand with Green Stone Top, Stained a Warm	3608	GE Dehumidifier
	Chestnut Color. Does not include bed	3609	Hoover Floor Polisher
3534	Maple Wood Twin Size Headboard &	3609A	Nice Metal Frame Bar Stool with Wood Seat
2525	Footboard w/Rails	3609B 3609C	Nice Metal Frame Bar Stool with Wood Seat
3535	Maple Wood Twin Size Headboard & Footboard w/Rails	3610	Nice Metal Frame Bar Stool with Wood Seat Hoover Steam Vac
3536	Contemporary Beveled Wall Mirror from	3611	Hoover Concept One Power Drive Upright
	Carolina Mirror Co.	2011	Vacuum
3537	Nicely Framed Lithograph Print "Bicentennial Cincinnati-1976―	3611a	Schwinn Journey 2.0 Recumbent Stationary Exercise Bike
3538	Machine Made Area Rug Made in Belgium by Nuloom	3612	Pair of Candle Stands, Including Candles
3539	Very Nice Henredon Upholstered Arm Chair	3613	Lovely Brass & Etched Glass Candle Lamp
3540	Vintage Portuguese Green Rabbit Teapot	3614	Unique Hand Painted Ceramic Vase
3541	Octagon Porcelain Tureen	3615	Vintage Sony Portable Dictating Machine BM-10
3542	Vintage Hanson Utility Home Scale	3616A	Canon Power Shot SD400 Digital ELPH
3542RL	Vintage Hanson Utility Home Scale	3616B	Olympus 35 RC Vintage Film Camera with
3543	Brookstone Woven Rope Hammock	-	Rollei ELSB Battery Powered Flash Unit
3544	Lovely Pink Salt Lamp	3617	Vintage Hurricane Lamp w/Brass Base
3548	M Miller Brown Golf Bag with Golf Clubs & Golf Head Covers	3618	Vintage Brass Table Lamp with Shade

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com